ESMBA - Inter County Championship

Results sheet 2025/26

East Sussex Arrows vs. Kent Hops

22/11/25 at Grovelands Priamry school

Session 1

Session2

Score
+ -

Pts

Score
+ -

Pts

Bonus
Points

Single 1

Paul Seaman

9 14

21 7 2

Single 2

Edward Law

16 11

14 16 0

Pairs 1

Alun Thomas

Jeremy Leach

8 16

17 13 2

Pairs 2

Mel Woodhams

Dave Hacker

12 13

13 13 1

Triples 1

Mandy Moore

Chris Escott

Peter Winter

21 8

16 8 2

Triples 2

Elizabeth Thomson

Sally Crouch

Debbie Annets

15 6

11 8 2

Fours 1

Neil Forshaw

Alan Rogers

Mark Thomson

Graham Wickens

Fours 2

Marion Bland

Carl Brunton

Sue Hennock

Nigel Froud

14 16 0

Totals

Overall
Shots for
Shots against
Points scored
Bonus points
Total points

98 86

East Sussex Arrows

213
175
19
4

23

115 89 11

Kent Hops
175

213
13

17




